Description
How to order - part number matrix
The MC3000 Series Manual Changeover Stations allow
manual switching between a primary cylinder and a
reserve cylinder. By closing the depleted cylinders
isolation valve and opening the reserve (full) isolation
valve, you perform cylinder changeouts without gas
supply interruption. The check valves in the flexible hoses
prevent back flow from the full to the empty cylinder. The
optional remote alarm will provide an audible and visual
warning when a cylinder is near depletion.
MC3000
SERIES
MANUAL CHANGEOVER
PROTOCOL STATIONS
Visit our web site at www.westernenterprises.com10
Series
(inlet pressure)
MC3000
Flexible hoses
Thermoplastic (Nylon)
steel fittings
Teflon innercore,
SS braid, brass fittings
Stainless steel innercore,
overbraid & fittings
= NH
= TH
= SH
Options
Standard series
3000 psi
Optional series
5000 psi
6000 psi
= MC3000
= MC5000
= MC6000
Standard
alarm
Zipnut Q/C
Wireless
alarm
Hose armor
guard
Vent alvev
Hand tight nut
Regulator
Brass / single-stage
(standard regulator)
Brass / Two-stage
SS / single-stage
SS / two-stage
= B1
= B2